From: Richard kahn < -

Sent: Monday, December 29, 2014 7:33 PM

To: jeffrey E.

Subject: B ravel

Attachments: Untitled.pdf; Untitled attachment 00137.htm

not =ure if you want me to pursue further with §Jffor pass please =dvise thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
MNew York, NY 10022
tel =
fax
cell

Begin forwarded =essage:

From: Lesley Groff =It_;-

Subject: Re: =ravel

Date: December 29, 2014 at 2:18:47 PM =5T

To: Rich kahn - S

| did not hUDk-S =icket,

| spoke to Bella about this some already...If she took a =onnecting flight on an upfare it is possible the price
could have been =ess than a direct flight in economy if it was the last seat...[| =uppose? but really don't know...) | do
know the 'upfare’ is not =s expensive as a first class ticket price...and it is true if the =ircraft is changed it is possible you

get bumped back to coach {due to =he configuration of the new aircraft)

On Dec =9, 2014, at 2:04 PM, Richard Kahn <[ - - ot-:

did you book =light?
is what she is saying =ccurate?
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

EFTA_R1_02127984
EFTA02711966



tel
fax
cell

Begin forwarded =essage:

rrom: [

Subject: Re: =ravel

Date: December 29, 2014 at 12:55:05 PM =5T

To: bellaklein |
<=iv style="margin: Opx;">Cc: Rich Kahn c_:-

The business class ticket stopping over en route was =heaper than the 1 seat left in economy
direct. The direct economy was =ver 51000. My fare is an upfare meaning somewhere along the lines of it =s more
expensive economy and they put you in business but you are =umped if business is booked. Economy was fully booked.

Let me know =f you need any further info.

| have a flight booked from Puerto =allarta to London as | cannot come back into the LS.

| feel a little =ncomfortable after this and would rather look into booking it myself. | =ill keep you

posted
Thank you.

Sent from my =Phone

On Dec 29, 2014, at 11:03 AM, =ellaklein <[ G- =ote:
Hilll

Happy holidays!

Did you book the following =rip? If yes, did JE authorized first =lass?

<Untitled.pdf>

Thank =ou,
Bella

</=iv>
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Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates =nc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel =
fax
cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: bellaklein {_}
=/div=
Subject: travel

Date: December 29, 2014 at 12:03:35 PM =5T

To: =/o [
ce: =/b>hich kahn <
HillR,

Happy holidays!
Did you book the =ollowing trip? If yes, did JE authorized first =lass?
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